Issued Development Permits - Knox County Engineering and Public Works

From 3/1/2024 to 3/31/2024

Development Name Permit Type Issued Date _M [Concept Plan]/[TTCDA]/[Use On Review]

Waffle House

Dollar General Solway

Dollar General Halls

Reuter Residence

Botezat Property

Karns Landing SD

McNabb Center Women's Housing Campus

Fretz Road Subdivision

SPAP

Land Disturbance
Land Disturbance
TNCGP

Land Disturbance
Land Disturbance
Land Disturbance

Land Disturbance

3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/11/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024

23-LD0096
24-.D0008
24-.D0013
24-.D0011
23-LD0084
24-1.D0003
24-.D0009
24-.D0020

124-012
124-011
124-010
124-013
124-005
124-014
124-015
124-016

[NONE]/[NONE]/[NONE]
[NONE]/[NONE]/[NONE]
[NONE]/[NONE]/[NONE]
[NONE]/[NONE]/[NONE]
[6-F-23-DP]/[NONE]/[NONE]
[12-SC-23-C]/[NONE]/[NONE]
[NONE]/[NONE]/[NONE]
[12-SD-23-C]/[NONE]/[12-D-23-DP]
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